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The menu of Bollywood Indian from Sherman Oaks includes 133 courses. On average the courses or drinks
on the menu cost approximately $9.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Bollywood Indian
Restaurant in Sherman Oaks, CA, is a highly acclaimed dining destination, featuring an impressive average
rating of 4.5 stars from satisfied diners. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 9:45 PM, you can easily reach out at (818)
377-6200 to inquire about reservations or current wait times. For those cozy nights in, Bollywood Indian
Restaurant offers convenient delivery options through Uber Eats and DoorDash. With a diverse menu that
includes delicious halal dietary choices, this restaurant promises an unforgettable culinary experience. Explore
more culinary delights in the area, such as Fatburger and Dojo Sushi, and be sure to share your memorable
meals with others!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks Rice Dishes

EVIAN $3.0 EGG FRIED RICE $10.0
Fish Dishes Main Course

FISH CURRY $13.0 TANDOORI SHRIMP $17.0
Drinks Lunch Offers

BEER CHICKEN MAKHANI $13.0
Lamb Fish Specialities

LAMB BHUNA $13.0 FISH VINDALOO $13.0
Sauces Fish And Seafood

KETCHUP FISH MADRAS $13.0
Vegetarian Specialties Indische Getranke
VEGETABLE KORMA $12.0 SWEET LASSI $3.0
From The Grill Lammfleischgerichte
SEEKH KABAB $8.0 LAMB PASANDA $14.0
Indian Starters Asian Specialties

VEGETABLE PAKORA $7.0 SAMOSA

Beilagen Und Dips Lassi

LIME PICKLE $2.0 MANGO LASSI $4.0
Soft Drinks Vegetables

ICE TEA $2.0 BHENDI $11.0
Tapas Fried Rice

EGGPLANT TAPAS FRIED RICE $7.0
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Water

PERRIER $3.0
Panes

ROOTI $3.0
Beverages

INDIAN TEA $2.0
Breads & Rice

PESHWARI NAAN $5.0

Vegetarian Main Courses

EGGPLANT BHARTA $11.0

Maharaja Special Dinners

VEGETARIAN DINNER FOR TWO $38.0

Special Dinners

MIX TANDOORI DINNER FOR TWO $43.0

Condiments

MINT TAMARIND SAUCE (80Z 1202) $5.0
From The Land

CHICKEN COCONUT CURRY $13.0

Seafood Entrees

SHRIMP COCONUT CURRY $14.0
Vegetarian Curry Dishes
SAG ALOO $11.0

Biryani Specialties

SHRIMP BIRYANI $14.0
A La Carte Specialties
MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY $11.0
Fish & Seafood Dishes
SHRIMP MADRAS $13.0
Main Chicken

CHICKEN DHANSAK $13.0
Platos de Cordero al
Curry

LAMB TIKKA MASSALA $14.0

Vegetarian Indian

ALOO MATAR $11.0
Meat Curry Specials

LAMB COCONUT CURRY $14.0
Rotis And Dosa

PARATA $3.0

Grilled Specialties From
The Tandoor

LAMB TIKKA $9.0

Lamb And Mutton
Specialties

LAMB TIKKA MASALA $11.0
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Indian - Curry Specialties

LAMB SAG $13.0
Soups

VEGETABLE SOUP $3.5
CHICKEN SOUP $4.0
Seafood

FISH COCONUT CURRY $14.0
FISH TIKKA MASAL $14.0

Indian Main Dishes

LAMB VINDALOO $13.0
LAMB KORMA $14.0
Hot Drinks

TEA $2.0
COFFEE

Bread

GARLIC BASIL NAAN $4.0
CHICKEN NAAN $5.0
Grilled

MIXED TANDOORI $16.0
SHEEK KABAB $15.0

Indian Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TIKKA JALFREZI $13.0
CHICKEN DANSAK $10.0

Vegetarian Dishes

SPINACH PANEER $12.0

MIXED VEGETABLE MASALA $11.0
CHANNA MASALA $9.0
Entrées
- VEGETABLE SAMOSA $4.0
ONION PAKORA $4.0
APPETIZERS $9.0
ONION CHUTNEY $2.0
Seafood Specialties
SHRIMP VINDALOO $13.0
SHRIMP SAG $13.0
SHRIMP TANDOORI MASALA $15.0
SHRIMP KORMA $14.0
Dessert
RICE PUDDING $3.0
KULFI MANGO ICE CREAM $3.0
KULFI PISTACHIO ICE CREAM $3.0
GULAB JAMAN $4.0
KULFI
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
APPETIZER
LAMB
FISH
DESSERTS
ICE CREAM
Side Dishes
MIX GREEN SALAD $5.0
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TOMATO CUCUMBER SALAD
RICE

BROWN RICE

ONION NAAN

MANGO CHUTNEY

MANGO PICKLE

Ingredients Used
SHRIMP

GARLIC

CHEESE

MANGO

SYRUP

VEGETABLES

MINT

Indian

CHICKEN PAKORA
; CHICKEN TIKKA
? TANDOORI HOT WINGS
CHICKEN TANDOORI
FISH TIKKA
CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN BHUNA
CHICKEN MADRAS
CHICKEN VINDALOO
CHICKEN SAG
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

$5.0
$2.0
$2.0
$3.5
$2.0
$2.0

$8.0

$7.0

$8.0
$11.0
$14.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$13.0

CHICKEN KORMA
LAMB CURRY

LAMB MADRAS
SHRIMP CURRY
ALOO GOBI

LENTIL TARKA
CHANA MASALA
PANEER KORMA
MATAR PANEER
MALAI KOFTA
VEGETABLE BIRYANI
CHICKEN BIRYANI
LAMB BIRYANI
NAAN

GARLIC NAAN
KEEMA NAAN
CHEESE NAAN
ALOO PARATHA
RAITA

PAPADAM

FISH TIKKA MASALA
CHICKEN CURRY
TIKKA MASALA
KORMA

LAMB KORMA
BIRYANI

TANDOORI CHICKEN

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$11.0
$11.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$11.0
$13.0
$14.0
$3.0
$3.5
$5.0
$4.5
$4.0
$2.0
$2.0
$11.0
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Bollywood Indian

14426 Ventura BIvdCA 91423, Opening Hours:

Sherman Oaks, United States Monday 11:00 -14:30
Tuesday 11:00 -14:30
Wednesday 11:00 -14:30
Thursday 11:00 -14:30
Friday 11:00 -14:30
Saturday 11:00 -14:30
Sunday 11:00 -14:30
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