





https://menuweb.menu 14426 Ventura BlvdCA 91423, Sherman Oaks, United States +18183776200 - https://www.bollywoodshermanoaks.com/









The menu of Bollywood Indian from Sherman Oaks includes 133 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu cost approximately \$9.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Bollywood Indian Restaurant in Sherman Oaks, CA, is a highly acclaimed dining destination, featuring an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars from satisfied diners. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 9:45 PM, you can easily reach out at (818) 377-6200 to inquire about reservations or current wait times. For those cozy nights in, Bollywood Indian Restaurant offers convenient delivery options through Uber Eats and DoorDash. With a diverse menu that includes delicious halal dietary choices, this restaurant promises an unforgettable culinary experience. Explore more culinary delights in the area, such as Fatburger and Dojo Sushi, and be sure to share your memorable meals with others!

AO PLAGE	
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	1
The second	A COMPANY
- April 1	TO THE PARTY
1	
	THE CASE
N. A.	An As

Non Alcoholic Drinks EVIAN	\$3.0	Rice Dishes EGG FRIED RICE	\$10.0
FISH CURRY	\$13.0	Main Course TANDOORI SHRIMP	\$17.0
Drinks BEER		Lunch Offers CHICKEN MAKHANI	\$13.0
Lamb LAMB BHUNA	\$13.0	Fish Specialities FISH VINDALOO	\$13.0
Sauces		Fish And Seafood	\$13.0
Vegetarian Specialties VEGETABLE KORMA	\$12.0	Indische Getränke SWEET LASSI	\$3.0
From The Grill SEEKH KABAB	\$8.0	Lammfleischgerichte LAMB PASANDA	\$14.0
Indian Starters VEGETABLE PAKORA	\$7.0	Asian Specialties SAMOSA	
Beilagen Und Dips	\$2.0	Lassi MANGO LASSI	\$4.0
Soft Drinks	\$2.0	Vegetables BHENDI	\$11.0
Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS		FRIED RICE	\$7.0

SAG ALOO

AO PLAGE	4
	Dax
1	by a

			1
Water		Biryani Specialties	
PERRIER \$	3.0	SHRIMP BIRYANI	\$14.0
Panes		À La Carte Specialties	
ROOTI \$	3.0	MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY	\$11.0
Beverages		Fish & Seafood Dishes	
INDIAN TEA \$	2.0	SHRIMP MADRAS	\$13.0
Breads & Rice		Main Chicken	
PESHWARI NAAN \$	5.0	CHICKEN DHANSAK	\$13.0
Vegetarian Main Course	S	Platos de Cordero al	
EGGPLANT BHARTA \$1	1.0	Curry	
Maharaja Special Dinner	S	LAMB TIKKA MASSALA	\$14.0
•	8.0	Vegetarian Indian	
Special Dinners		ALOO MATAR	\$11.0
•	3.0	Meat Curry Specials	
Condimente		LAMB COCONUT CURRY	\$14.0
Condiments MINT TAMARIND SAUCE (80Z 120Z) \$	5.0	Rotis And Dosa	
WINT TAMARIND SACCE (002 1202) \$	3.0	PARATA	\$3.0
From The Land			,,,,,
CHICKEN COCONUT CURRY \$1	3.0	Grilled Specialties From	n
Seafood Entrees		The Tandoor	
	4.0	LAMB TIKKA	\$9.0
Vogetarien Curry Diebee		Lamb And Mutton	
Vegetarian Curry Dishes	1.0	Specialties	
- n - n - n - n - n - n - n - n - n - n	4 4 4 4		

\$11.0

LAMB TIKKA MASALA

\$11.0

MIXED VEC	GETABLE MASALA	\$11.0
CHANNA M	MASALA	\$9.0
Entrée	S	
	VEGETABLE SAMOSA	\$4.0
	ONION PAKORA	\$4.0
	ASSORTED APPETIZERS	\$9.0
ONION CH	UTNEY	\$2.0
Seafoo	od Specialties	
SHRIMP VI	NDALOO	\$13.0
SHRIMP SA	AG	\$13.0
SHRIMP TANDOORI MASALA \$15		\$15.0
SHRIMP KORMA		\$14.0
Dessei	rt	
RICE PUDI	DING	\$3.0
KULFI MANGO ICE CREAM		\$3.0
KULFI PISTACHIO ICE CREAM		\$3.0
GULAB JAMAN		\$4.0
KULFI		
	Types Of Dishe ing Served	!S

Indian - Curry Specialties		MIXED VEGETABLE MASALA	\$11.0
LAMB SAG	\$13.0	CHANNA MASALA	\$9.0
Soups		Entrées	
VEGETABLE SOUP	\$3.5	VEGETABLE SAMOSA	\$4.0
CHICKEN SOUP	\$4.0	ONION PAKORA	\$4.0
Seafood		ASSORTED APPETIZERS	\$9.0
FISH COCONUT CURRY	\$14.0	ONION CHUTNEY	\$2.0
FISH TIKKA MASAL	\$14.0	Seafood Specialties	
Indian Main Dishes		SHRIMP VINDALOO	\$13.0
LAMB VINDALOO	\$13.0	SHRIMP SAG	\$13.0
LAMB KORMA	\$14.0	SHRIMP TANDOORI MASALA	\$15.0
		SHRIMP KORMA	\$14.0
Hot Drinks		Dessert	
TEA	\$2.0	RICE PUDDING	\$3.0
COFFEE		KULFI MANGO ICE CREAM	\$3.0
Bread		KULFI PISTACHIO ICE CREAM	\$3.0
GARLIC BASIL NAAN	\$4.0	GULAB JAMAN	\$4.0
CHICKEN NAAN	\$5.0	KULFI	
Grilled		These Types Of Dishe	S

Grillea

MIXED TANDOORI \$16.0 **SHEEK KABAB** \$15.0

Indian Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TIKKA JALFREZI \$13.0 **CHICKEN DANSAK** \$10.0

Vegetarian Dishes

SPINACH PANEER \$12.0

Side Dishes

APPETIZER

DESSERTS

ICE CREAM

LAMB

FISH

MIX GREEN SALAD

\$5.0

AO PLACE	
Land Art	
The same of the sa	8000

TOMATO CUCUMBER SALAD	\$5.0	CHICKEN KORMA	\$13.0
RICE	\$2.0	LAMB CURRY	\$13.0
BROWN RICE	\$2.0	LAMB MADRAS	\$13.0
ONION NAAN	\$3.5	SHRIMP CURRY	\$13.0
MANGO CHUTNEY	\$2.0	ALOO GOBI	\$11.0
MANGO PICKLE	\$2.0	LENTIL TARKA	\$11.0
. 10		CHANA MASALA	\$12.0
Ingredients Used		PANEER KORMA	\$12.0
SHRIMP		MATAR PANEER	\$12.0
GARLIC		MALAI KOFTA	\$12.0
CHEESE		VEGETABLE BIRYANI	\$11.0
MANGO		CHICKEN BIRYANI	\$13.0
SYRUP		LAMB BIRYANI	\$14.0
VEGETABLES		NAAN	\$3.0
MINT		GARLIC NAAN	\$3.5
1 - 1		KEEMA NAAN	\$5.0
Indian		CHEESE NAAN	\$4.5
CHICKEN PAKORA	\$8.0	ALOO PARATHA	\$4.0
CHICKEN TIKKA	\$7.0	RAITA	\$2.0
TANDOORI HOT WINGS	\$8.0	PAPADAM	\$2.0
CHICKEN TANDOORI	\$11.0	FISH TIKKA MASALA	\$11.0
FISH TIKKA	\$14.0	CHICKEN CURRY	
CHICKEN CURRY	\$12.0	TIKKA MASALA	
CHICKEN BHUNA	\$12.0	KORMA	
CHICKEN MADRAS	\$12.0	LAMB KORMA	
CHICKEN VINDALOO	\$12.0	BIRYANI	
CHICKEN SAG	\$12.0	TANDOORI CHICKEN	
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	\$13.0		



Bollywood Indian

14426 Ventura BlvdCA 91423, Sherman Oaks, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -14:30 Tuesday 11:00 -14:30 Wednesday 11:00 -14:30 Thursday 11:00 -14:30 Friday 11:00 -14:30 Saturday 11:00 -14:30 Sunday 11:00 -14:30

Made with Menu

